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SOFT DRINKS

COKE	
DIET COKE	
COKE ZERO	
SPRITE
FANTA ORANGE
TONIC WATER
SLIMLINE TONIC 	
SODA WATER	
GINGER ALE
FRUICE ORANGE	
FRUICE CRANBERRY	
APPLETISER - 275ML	

	
MINERAL WATER

RIVER ROCK STILL WATER 

RIVER ROCK SPARKLING WATER 

DRAUGHT BEER

MADRI
GUINNESS
GUINNESS 0.0

BOTTLED BEERS                                          
CIDERS | ALCOPOPS

HEINEKEN
HEINEKEN 0.0%
COORS LIGHT
SOL
COBRA
PERONI
PERONI GLUTEN FREE
BIRRA MORETTI
BIRRA MORETTI 0.0%

WKD BLUE - 275ML
SMIRNOFF ICE - 275ML
WEST COAST COOLER - 250ML
WEST COAST COOLER ROSÉ - 250ML

MACIVORS ALCOHOL FREE CIDER
MAGNERS - 568ML
MACIVORS ARMAGH CIDER - 500ML
ORCHARD THIEVES - 568ML

330ML

£5.20

£5.20

£5.20

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.20

£5.20

£5.50

£5.50

£5.20

£6.20

£6.50

£6.50

200ML

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.75

330ML

£4.25

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

750ML

£5.50

£5.50

330ML

£3.00

£3.00

1/2 PINT

£3.30

£4.00

PINT

£6.20

£6.50

£6.50



WHITE WINE

LES AVENTURES SAUVIGNON BLANC
Fresh gooseberries, passion fruit and green 
pepper flavours and well-balanced acidity 
make it heavenly both on its own and when 
paired with seafood or summer salads. | France

COLDRIDGE ESTATE CHARDONNAY
A typically Australian Chardonnay, Coldridge 
Estate source their grapes from across 
South Eastern Australia to ensure a ripe and 
smooth wine of great value. A soft buttery 
Chardonnay, with a smooth mouth feel and 
rich tropical fruits on the finish. | Australia

SANTA LINA VENETO PINOT GRIGIO 
From the Veneto region, located in the north-
east of Italy, this modern range of “classic” 
Italian appellations offers great value for 
money. Light, fresh and beautifully aromatic 
white with just a hint of spice. | Italy

MYSTIC OCEAN 
MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC
Sauvignon Blanc with notes of gooseberry and 
passion fruit, underpinned with citrus notes. A 
joy to drink. | New Zealand

SUMO CAT RIESLING
This Halbtrocken (Half dry) Riesling is slightly 
sweet with lively lime acidity and some peach 
and apricot notes. Perfect with Asian foods. 
Germany

WINTER HILL MARLBOROUGH 
SAUVIGNON BLANC
With flavours of fresh gooseberry and ripe 
apple balanced by subtle herbaceous and 
mineral notes, this has all the hallmarks of a 
fresh and zesty New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc.
New Zealand

SAND BOY RIAS BAIXAS ALBARINO
An impressive example of Spain’s iconic white 
varieties, from the sea-swept Rías Baixas 
region. The juicy fruit is lifted by delicious 
freshness, with notes of stone fruit and 
minerality. | Spain

ROPITEAU CHABLIS AC
Beautiful pale gold with green tinges, bright 
and clear. Complex aromas of citrus and exotic 
fruits as well as toasted nuts. A rich yet fresh 
wine with softness and lingering fruitiness. 
Very delicate mouth feel. | France

BOTTLE

£27.50
250ML

£9.50
175ML

£6.50

£28.00

£28.50

£32.00

£30.00

£35.00

£42.00

£9.75

£10.00

£11.50

£6.75

£7.00

£8.50

LES AVENTURES MERLOT
Intense red with violet hues. A ripe complex 
aroma with a strong presence of fruits such 
as blackberries blueberries and sweet plums. 
France

COLDRIDGE ESTATE SHIRAZ 
Coldridge Estate source Shiraz grapes from 
across South Australia to ensure a fruity and 
smooth wine of great value. A soft fruity red 
with ripe berry fruit and gentle spicy flavours. 
The spicy Shiraz is lightened integrated and 
enriched by the judicious use of oak. | Australia

CAMINA CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Clean, intense and bright ruby red colour fruity 
aromas with hints of blackberry, combined with 
a spicy background. Adequate balance that 
emphasizes its kindness on the mouth as well 
as its amplitude Red meats, roasts, meat with 
sauces and cheeses. | Spain

ROPITEAU LES PLANTS 
NOBLE PINOT NOIR
Lighted-bodied with predominant flavours of 
cherry, raspberry and cranberry. A very versatile 
red working with red meats and poultry.
France

CIGAR BOX MALBEC
Aromas of ripe plum and violets along with 
subtle hints of vanilla.  this wine stands out for 
its meatiness and intense rich flavour while a 
soft silky finish balance the overall experience. 
Argentina

MARQUES DE CACERES RIOJA CRIANZA
One of the worlds most instantly recognisable 
Rioja’s. This Crianza has a lively bouquet 
seasoned by slightly spiced sweet vanilla 
derived from ageing in choice oak barrels and 
gorgeous red and black fruits. | Spain

HELLBENT STELLENBOSCH PINOTAGE
This wine is the delicious proof, bouncing with 
dark black fruits, spice, chocolate and a hint of 
vanilla. It’s a big powerful red guaranteed to 
warm you up. | South Africa

CHOCOLATE BOX SHIRAZ
Satsuma plum characters underpinned by dark 
chocolate and subtle Smokey oak.  Soft tannins 
and a rich juicy persistent fruit finish. | Australia

RED WINE
BOTTLE

£27.50
250ML

£9.50
175ML

£6.50

£28.00

£28.50

£32.00

£32.00

£34.00

£37.50

£40.00

£9.75

£10.00

£11.50

£6.75

£7.00

£8.50

ROSÉ WINE

LES AVENTURES ROSÉ
Delicate, refreshing but still full of 
flavour. From this rosé you can expect 
to find lots of juicy red fruit, such as ripe 
strawberries and cherries. | France

SIERRA CREEK WHITE ZINFANDEL
Pinky perfect, medium sweet bouncing 
with strawberry and raspberry flavours. 
USA

BOTTLE

£27.50
250ML

£9.50
175ML

£6.50

£28.50£10.00£7.00

SPARKLING WINE
SARTORI PROSECCO 
Straw yellow in colour with light-green hues; Delicate 
fruit bouquet, reminiscent of wild apples and acacia 
flowers; dry, with subtle fruit and nut flavours. | Italy

DE VERGY CRÉMANT DE BOURGOGNE 
Crémant refers to French sparkling wines produced 
out Champagne, however using the same production 
method. The wine is rich full of tropical and red fruits 
with a wonderful soft finish. | France

CHAMPAGNE
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT
Established in 1772 by Philippe Clicquot, the Veuve Clicquot 
Champagne house is, unquestionably, one of the great names in 
champagne today. This Non-Vintage has all the hallmarks of great 
champagne – rich, yeasty, nutty and beautifully balanced, with a 
long elegant finish. | France

BOTTLE

£30.00

£45.00

BOTTLE

£95.00

200ML

£9.50

£45.00



SPECIALITY COFFEES
BAILEYS COFFEE

IRISH COFFEE (IRISH WHISKEY)

CALYPSO COFFEE (TIA MARIA)

RUSSIAN COFFEE (VODKA)

ROYAL COFFEE (BRANDY)

LIQUEURS
SOUTHERN COMFORT

BAILEYS

MALIBU

TIA MARIA

COINTREAU

DISARONNO AMARETTO

PORT
CROFT TRIPLE CROWN PORT

COCKTAILS
MOCKTAIL

STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI

PORNSTAR MARTINI

BOMBAY BRAMBLE

ESPRESSO MARTINI

MOJITO

COSMOPOLITAN

OLD FASHIONED

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

SPIRITS

WHISKEY
BUSHMILLS, NORTHERN IRELAND

JAMESON, NORTHERN IRELAND

JACK DANIELS, USA

HINCH SMALL BATCH, NORTHERN IRELAND

BUSH 10 YEAR OLD, NORTHERN IRELAND

VODKA
SMIRNOFF, RUSSIA

GIN
GORDONS, SCOTLAND

GORDONS PINK, SCOTLAND

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, ENGLAND

JAWBOX,NORTHERN IRELAND

RUM
BACARDI, CUBA

KRAKEN, TRINIDAD 

BRANDY
HENNESSY, FRANCE

£5.50

£5.75

£5.75

£6.50

£8.00

£5.50

£5.50

£5.75

£6.00

£6.75

£5.50

£6.25

£7.50

£9.50

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50


