



CPBELFAST.COM

SOFT DRINKS

	200ML	330ML
COKE		£4.25
DIET COKE		£4.00
COKE ZERO		£4.00
SPRITE		£4.00
FANTA ORANGE		£4.00
TONIC WATER	£3.25	
SLIMLINE TONIC	£3.25	
SODA WATER	£3.25	
GINGER ALE	£3.25	
FRUICE ORANGE	£3.25	
FRUICE CRANBERRY	£3.25	
APPLETISER - 275ML	£3.75	

MINERAL WATER

	330ML	750ML
RIVER ROCK STILL WATER	£3.00	£5.50
RIVER ROCK SPARKLING WATER	£3.00	£5.50

DRAUGHT BEER

MADRI	£3.30	£6.20
GUINNESS	£4.00	£6.50
GUINNESS 0.0		£6.50

BOTTLED BEERS CIDERS | ALCOPOPS

	330ML
HEINEKEN	£5.20
HEINEKEN 0.0%	£5.20
COORS LIGHT	£5.20
SOL	£5.50
COBRA	£5.50
PERONI	£5.50
PERONI GLUTEN FREE	£5.50
BIRRA MORETTI	£5.50
BIRRA MORETTI 0.0%	£5.50
WKD BLUE - 275ML	£5.20
SMIRNOFF ICE - 275ML	£5.20
WEST COAST COOLER - 250ML	£5.50
WEST COAST COOLER ROSÉ - 250ML	£5.50
MACIVORS ALCOHOL FREE CIDER	£5.20
MAGNERS - 568ML	£6.20
MACIVORS ARMAGH CIDER - 500ML	£6.50
ORCHARD THIEVES - 568ML	£6.50

WHITE WINE				RED WINE			
LES AVENTURES SAUVIGNON BLANC Fresh gooseberries, passion fruit and green pepper flavours and well-balanced acidity make it heavenly both on its own and when paired with seafood or summer salads. France	175ML £6.50	250ML £9.50	BOTTLE £27.50	LES AVENTURES MERLOT Intense red with violet hues. A ripe complex aroma with a strong presence of fruits such as blackberries blueberries and sweet plums. France	£27.50		
COLDRIDGE ESTATE CHARDONNAY A typically Australian Chardonnay, Coldridge Estate source their grapes from across South Eastern Australia to ensure a ripe and smooth wine of great value. A soft buttery Chardonnay, with a smooth mouth feel and rich tropical fruits on the finish. Australia	£6.75	£9.75	£28.00	COLDRIDGE ESTATE SHIRAZ Coldridge Estate source Shiraz grapes from across South Australia to ensure a fruity and smooth wine of great value. A soft fruity red with ripe berry fruit and gentle spicy flavours. The spicy Shiraz is lightened integrated and enriched by the judicious use of oak. Australia	£28.00		
SANTA LINA VENETO PINOT GRIGIO From the Veneto region, located in the northeast of Italy, this modern range of "classic" Italian appellations offers great value for money. Light, fresh and beautifully aromatic white with just a hint of spice. Italy	£7.00	£10.00	£28.50	CAMINA CABERNET SAUVIGNON Clean, intense and bright ruby red colour fruity aromas with hints of blackberry, combined with a spicy background. Adequate balance that emphasizes its kindness on the mouth as well as its amplitude Red meats, roasts, meat with sauces and cheeses. Spain	£28.50		
MYSTIC OCEAN MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC Sauvignon Blanc with notes of gooseberry and passion fruit, underpinned with citrus notes. A joy to drink. New Zealand	£8.50	£11.50	£32.00	ROPITEAU LES PLANTS NOBLE PINOT NOIR Lighted-bodied with predominant flavours of cherry, raspberry and cranberry. A very versatile red working with red meats and poultry. France	£32.00		
SUMO CAT RIESLING This Halbtrocken (Half dry) Riesling is slightly sweet with lively lime acidity and some peach and apricot notes. Perfect with Asian foods. Germany			£30.00	CIGAR BOX MALBEC Aromas of ripe plum and violets along with subtle hints of vanilla. this wine stands out for its meatiness and intense rich flavour while a soft silky finish balance the overall experience.	£32.00		
WINTER HILL MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC With flavours of fresh gooseberry and ripe apple balanced by subtle herbaceous and mineral notes, this has all the hallmarks of a fresh and zesty New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc. New Zealand			£35.00	Argentina MARQUES DE CACERES RIOJA CRIANZA One of the worlds most instantly recognisable Rioja's. This Crianza has a lively bouquet seasoned by slightly spiced sweet vanilla derived from ageing in choice oak barrels and gorgeous red and black fruits. Spain	£34.00		
SAND BOY RIAS BAIXAS ALBARINO An impressive example of Spain's iconic white varieties, from the sea-swept Rías Baixas region. The juicy fruit is lifted by delicious freshness, with notes of stone fruit and minerality. Spain			£42.00	HELLBENT STELLENBOSCH PINOTAGE This wine is the delicious proof, bouncing with dark black fruits, spice, chocolate and a hint of vanilla. It's a big powerful red guaranteed to warm you up. South Africa	£37.50		
ROPITEAU CHABLIS AC Beautiful pale gold with green tinges, bright and clear. Complex aromas of citrus and exotic fruits as well as toasted nuts. A rich yet fresh wine with softness and lingering fruitiness.			£45.00	CHOCOLATE BOX SHIRAZ Satsuma plum characters underpinned by dark chocolate and subtle Smokey oak. Soft tannins and a rich juicy persistent fruit finish. Australia	£40.00		
Very delicate mouth feel. France				SPARKLING WINE 200ML SARTORI PROSECCO Straw yellow in colour with light-green hues; Delicate fruit bouquet, reminiscent of wild apples and acacia flowers; dry, with subtle fruit and nut flavours. Italy	BOTTLE £30.00		
rosé wine				de vergy crémant de bourgogne	£45.00		
LES AVENTURES ROSÉ Delicate, refreshing but still full of flavour. From this rosé you can expect to find lots of juicy red fruit, such as ripe	175ML £6.50	250ML £9.50	E27.50	Crémant refers to French sparkling wines produced out Champagne, however using the same production method. The wine is rich full of tropical and red fruits with a wonderful soft finish. France			
strawberries and cherries. France				CHAMPAGNE	DOTT: 5		
SIERRA CREEK WHITE ZINFANDEL Pinky perfect, medium sweet bouncing with strawberry and raspberry flavours. USA	£7.00	£10.00	£28.50	VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT Established in 1772 by Philippe Clicquot, the Veuve Clicquot Champagne house is, unquestionably, one of the great names in champagne today. This Non-Vintage has all the hallmarks of great champagne – rich, yeasty, nutty and beautifully balanced, with a long elegant finish. France	£95.00		

SPIRITS

WHISKEY				
BUSHMILLS, NORTHERN IRELAND	£5.50			
JAMESON, NORTHERN IRELAND	£5.75			
JACK DANIELS, USA	£5.75			
HINCH SMALL BATCH, NORTHERN IRELAND	£6.50			
BUSH 10 YEAR OLD, NORTHERN IRELAND	£8.00			
VODKA				
SMIRNOFF, russia	£5.50			
GIN	65.50			
GORDONS, SCOTLAND	£5.50			
GORDONS PINK, SCOTLAND	£5.75 £6.00			
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, ENGLAND JAWBOX,NORTHERN IRELAND	£6.75			
JAVV DOA, NORTHERN TRELAND	10.73			
RUM				
BACARDI, CUBA	£5.50			
KRAKEN, TRINIDAD	£6.25			
BRANDY				
HENNESSY, FRANCE	£7.50			
LIQUEURS				
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£5.50			
BAILEYS	£5.50			
MALIBU	£5.50			
TIA MARIA	£5.50			
COINTREAU	£5.50			
DISARONNO AMARETTO	£5.50			
PORT				
CROFT TRIPLE CROWN PORT	£5.50			
COCKTAILS				
MOCKTAIL	£9.50			
STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI	£12.50			
PORNSTAR MARTINI	£12.50			
BOMBAY BRAMBLE	£12.50			
ESPRESSO MARTINI	£12.50			
MOJITO	£12.50			
COSMOPOLITAN	£12.50			
OLD FASHIONED	£12.50			
SPECIALITY COFFEES				
BAILEYS COFFEE	£8.50			
IRISH COFFEE (IRISH WHISKEY)	£8.50			
CALYPSO COFFEE (TIA MARIA)	£8.50			
RUSSIAN COFFEE (VODKA)	£8.50			
ROYAL COFFEE (BRANDY)	£8.50			